FAME Camp 2019



FAME Camp will feature fun jazz funk and lyrical dance choreography, musical theater, and drama games to provide the campers with acting and dance experience and training!

- Available for campers 5+ years old
- June 17-21, 2019
- 9:30am—12:30pm
- \$145*/dancer

NRG Dance Studios, LLC

Located in the Winter Park Community Center—721 West New England Ave, Winter Park, FI 32789

Call or Text Maria @ 407-519-0477

*Register before 4/30 and SAVE \$20



FAME Camp 2019

- **DATE**: June 17th-21st 2019 (One week camp offered Monday through Friday.)
- **CAMP HOURS**: 9:30 AM 12:30 PM
- **CAMP LOCATION**: Winter Park Community Center 721 West New England Ave. Winter Park, FL 32789
- **CAMP FINAL SHOWCASE DATE**: June 21st at 12:30 PM (Parents and family can see what campers have learned during camp!)

• CAMPERS AGES: 5-12

CAMP COST: \$145 per week
 To Enroll Call: (407) 519-0477

FAME Camp will feature fun jazz funk, musical theater and lyrical dance choreography, and drama games to provide the campers with acting and dance experience and training!

All FAME campers must...

**** Wear dance attire to camp daily. Dance Attire Examples: leotards, tights, leggings, tank tops, jazz pants, bike shorts, tutus...dress FUN!! (No Jeans or Restricting Clothing)

**** Bring a bag with sneakers, ballet shoes, and jazz shoes if you have them.

**** Label everything they bring to camp, first & last name.

**** Bring a water bottle to camp daily.

**** Bring a good, healthy snack daily.

****Eat a good breakfast.

**** LOVE to dance & act!

www.NRG-DanceStudios.weebly.com

Register before 4/30 and save \$20!



Fame Camp 2019

NRG Dance Studio 721 W New England Ave Winter Park, FL 32789 407-519-0477



Dancer's Name:	
DOB:	School:
Address:	
City	Zip
Parent:	
Parent Cell Phone:	
Parent email:	
Emergency contact:_	
Emergency Contact	#:
List any medical con	ditions:
How did you hear ab	out us:
I have read the information provid non-refundable. I give permission promotional use for the studio.	led regarding Fame Camp. I acknowledge that my payment is to NRG Dance Studio, LLC to take and use photographs for
Signature:	date:

Payments (checks/cash/money order) are payable to NRG DANCE STUDIOS, LLC. Checks may be mailed or dropped off at the Winter Park Community Center (721 W New England Ave, Winter Park, FL 32789)to NRG DANCE STUDIOS, Attn: Maria Hannon.

All Fame Camp information can be found on the website: http://nrg-dancestudios.weebly.com/